Ordering Guide / Example
Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
The 6x6 series is a narrow recessed LED luminaire ideal for perimeters,
be utilized in grid, sheet-rock or concealed-z ceilings and can be mounted
individually or in continuous rows.
Series
66L  = 6x6
Size
24 = 2’ nominal
48 = 4’ nominal
72 = 6’ nominal
96 = 8’ nominal
Mounting Options
F
ceiling, sheetrock, plaster,
concealed “Z”
G = T-bar or grid ceiling
SG = Slot grid T-bar ceiling
Power
L = Low
M = Medium
H = High
Lens Options
Blank = leave blank for none
FA = Frosted acrylic
CCT
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
General Options
EM = Emergency pack >90 min., >500 lumens
(higher output & run time available - consult factory)
EMB = BABA Compliant Emergency pack >90 min., >500
lumens
D = 0-10V dimming to 1%
DTD  = 0-10V Dim to Dark
LDH = Lutron EcoSystem Hi-lume digital 1% w/Fade to Black
MX1 or MX2 = 2-wire 120V or 277V 5% phase cut dimming
AWNR = Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture
control (RF only)
AWNS = Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture
control (RF with daylight and occupancy sensing)
Consult factory for additional options not shown or listed Correlated Color Temperatures (CCTs) fall within the nominal range as per ANSI C78.377A